



Strut Spring Compressor Spare Parts List

Model # Atd-7553

ITEM	PARTCODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM	PARTCODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	H22-1-2000-100	ram plunger	1	21	514-2-0018-103	spring D18 x D2 x D15	2
2	434-0-1000-104	hydraulic pump	1	22	H22-3-8204-108	spring clasp bracket	1
3	H22-3-8100-106	ram bracket	1	23	H22-3-8300-104	spring clasp holder	2
4	513-5-0020-101	spring clip	2	24	H22-6-8305-102	spring clasp / claw	2
5	518-4-0160-106	bracket pin D15.8 x 96	1	25	651-1-0127-010	screw 1/2"-12 UNC x 1/2"	2
6	518-4-0100-209	ram position pin D10 x 76	1	26	661-2-0127-519	nut W1/2 x 12 UNC	4
7	H22-3-8600-106	strut support	1	27	H22-3-1700-105	knob	1
8	649-1-0100-100	bolt M10 x 1.5 x 10L	1	28	511-3-0162-031	washer D31 x D16.2 x 4T	1
9	511-3-0104-109	washer D20 x D10.4 x 1.2	1	29	H22-6-8609-102	" L " Bracket	1
10	H22-6-8605-104	adjustable strut shaft clasp	1	30	603-3-0130-107	washer D30 x D13 x 5T	6
11	H22-6-8608-100	wall bracket - upper	1	31	653-1-0160-205	bolt - M16 x P2 x 90L	4
12	653-1-0100-014	bolt M10 x 1.5 x 16L	2	32	653-2-0160-023	nut - M16 x P2	4
13	H22-3-8500-102	upright assy.	1	36	H22-4-3300-105	leg assy. (for option only)	1
14	H22-3-8607-100	wall bracket - lower left	1	37	G36-3-3300-106	support leg	2
15	653-1-0127-500	bolt 1/2" - 12UNC x 1 1/4"	4	38	G36-3-5000-104	swivel wheel assy.	2
16	H22-3-8606-108	wall bracket - lower right	1	39	G36-3-5001-106	swivel wheel assy.	2
17	649-1-0080-027	bolt - M8 x 1.25P x 15L	1	40	653-1-0127-308	bolt	4
18	H22-3-8200-100	strut spring channel	1	41	661-2-0127-601	nut - nylon	4
19	681-1-0127-010	wing nut 1/2" - 12 UNC	4	42	511-3-0130-101	washer	8
20	511-3-0130-010	washer D24 x D13 x 2.5T	8				

